

PARTS INCLUDED:

ITEM	QTY.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	TORQUE	ITEM	QTY.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	TORQUE
*A	10	AST-T841	10-32 x 1/4" Button Head Screw	4 ft-lbs	F	4	AST-T844G4	M8 x 55mm Button Head Screw	18 ft-lbs
*B	4	AST-T902	1/4" x 5/8" Button Head Screw	9 ft-lbs	G	4	AST-RPR71G4	M8 Lock Washer	
*C	4	AST-RPR70	1/4" Lock Washer		H	4	AST-RP117G4	M8 Flat Washer	
*D	4	AST-RP1117	1/4" Flat Washer		I	4	701001T8CA	Spacer	
*E	4	ASH-E232	Rubber Bumper						

* Item Pre-Assembled



ITEM	QTY.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	QTY.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
*J	1	730500T0BA	Logo Plate (Passenger)	M	1	730500T0AA	Light Frame Upright (Driver)
K	1	730500T0AA	Light Frame Upright (Passenger)	*N	1	730500T0BA	Logo Plate (Driver)
*L	2	730500T5BA	Retainer Bracket				

* Item Pre-Assembled

